
 
 

CLASS TIMETABLE 
2025-26 

 

Grade 3 B 
 
 

CLASS TEACHER: Mrs. LINDA VINOY 
 

PERIOD  
DAYS 

1 
08:35-09:20 

2 
09:20-10:00 

SH
O

R
T 

BR
EA

K
 

3 
10:10-10:50 

4 
10:50-11:30 

5 
11:30-12:10 

LU
N

C
H

 B
R

EA
K

 

6 
12:40-01:20 

7 
01:20-01:55 

8 
01:55-02:45 

MON SCIENCE KANNADA SOCIAL 
STUDIES ENGLISH HINDI MATHS ART CT-Hour  

TUE SCIENCE ENGLISH MATHS SOCIAL 
STUDIES KANNADA ENGLISH HINDI CT-Hour  

WED SCIENCE COMPUTER 
SCIENCE KANNADA HINDI SOCIAL 

STUDIES MATHS DANCE/ 
MUSIC 

CT-Hour  

THUR SCIENCE MATHS SOCIAL 
STUDIES PT MATHS ENGLISH KANNADA CT-Hour  

FRI SCIENCE HINDI SOCIAL 
STUDIES ENGLISH MSC/CAT LIBRARY PT CT-Hour  

SAT MATHS KANNADA COMPUTER 
SCIENCE HINDI ENGLISH  CT-Hour  

*CT-Hour – Class Teacher Hour                                               
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